1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

The subversion of authentic gay
discourse in NBC’s ‘Will & Grace’
Olivier Couture

José Marti and his translation of
Helen Hunt Jackson’s ‘Ramona’
Ana-Maria Kerekes

Agree, disagree; Where is this
relation going?
Michaél Gagnon

Prepositions: cause, effect or mere
instrument in Latin morphosyntactic
change?

Lidia Cuccia

Coffee

Where has the copula gone? Was

it ever really there? Copula absence
in AAVE and the African Diaspora
Jacqueline Peters

An analysis of right-dislocated
subjects in Romanian
Sabina Matyiku

Concordia University

FALL SYMPOSIUM, CMLL
Wednesday, December S, 2007
1:00-6:30 PM

H-1013

Special Individualized Program, MA and PhD
PhD in the Humanities
Linguistics Honours Program

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

Subtitling the national official
language: the role of film and
television in Irish language planning
Heather Macdougall

Difficulties in applying the comparative
method to languages of pre-historic
origin: the problems entailed by the
classification of Papuan languages
David Cox

WH-movement in American sign
language

Melanie Perrett

Adhuc sub iudice
Daniel Phelan

Special thanks to the SIP program

for generous support of the Symposium



