

Concordía University

FALL SYMPOSIUM, CMLL Wednesday, December 5, 2007 1:00-6:30 PM H-1013

Special Individualized Program, MA and PhD PhD in the Humanities
Linguistics Honours Program

1:00	The subversion of authentic gay discourse in NBC's 'Will & Grace' Olivier Couture	4:30	Subtitling the national official language: the role of film and television in Irish language planning
1:30	José Martí and his translation of Helen Hunt Jackson's 'Ramona'	7 00	Heather Macdougall
	Ana-Maria Kerekes	5:00	Difficulties in applying the comparative method to languages of pre-historic
2:00	Agree, disagree; Where is this relation going? Michaël Gagnon		origin: the problems entailed by the classification of Papuan languages David Cox
2:30	Prepositions: cause, effect or mere instrument in Latin morphosyntactic change? Lidia Cuccia	5:30	WH-movement in American sign language Melanie Perrett
	2.4.4. 0.400.4	6:00	Adhuc sub iudice
3:00	Coffee		Daniel Phelan
3:30	Where has the copula gone? Was it ever really there? Copula absence in AAVE and the African Diaspora Jacqueline Peters		
4:00	An analysis of right-dislocated subjects in Romanian Sabina Matyiku		Special thanks to the SIP program for generous support of the Symposium